# LI400072911

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



06/02/14--01026--014 \*\*25.00

FILED 2114 JUN 18 PH 3 02 STOLE LART VI STATE FALLANASSEE, FLORIDA

N. Cumpon . HIN 18 2014

•	, ,	*	<b>e</b>	C	OVER LET	TER	· · · · · ·	, <b>9</b>
<b>Ţ</b> O:		tration Secti ion of Corpo						
SUBJE	СТ: _	Wh	itc.	Vance Name of	Alexa.		11, 77	<u>C.</u>

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Statement of Correction and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Vance wh

Firm/Company

1103 NW Spruce Ridge Dr. Address Stuart Fl 34994 City/State and Zip Code

Vance a white @ kiw. com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:



**STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations** 

**Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

#### Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

🗳 \$25 Filing Fee	\$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	

□ \$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

**MAILING ADDRESS:** 

**Division of Corporations** 

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

**Registration Section** 

P.O. Box 6327

CR2E062 (2/14)



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 9, 2014

Jan R. Ser Janger

VANCE WHITE 1103 NW SPRUCE RIDGE DRIVE STUART, FL 3494

SUBJECT: WHITE, VANCE ALEXANDER II, LLC Ref. Number: L14000072971

We have received your document for WHITE, VANCE ALEXANDER II, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1)(b), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 414A00012386

www.sunbiz.org Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314



VANCE WHITE <vaw135@gmail.com>

## **DBPR Application Deficiency Application Number 3636879/Profession 2501** 1 message

**Application Deficiencies** < Application.Deficiencies@myfloridalicense.com> To: "vaw135@gmail.com" < vaw135@gmail.com> Wed, May 28, 2014 at 2:51 PM

May 28, 2014

Vance Alexander White II

Re: Florida Real Estate Commission

Application Number: 3636879, Profession 2501

Dear Vance White:

Thank you for being one of our valued licensees. We appreciate the opportunity to assist you in this matter.

We received your request which we are unable to complete for the following reason(s):

Due to lack of proper registration with the Florida Department of State, Division of Corporations your application has been deferred. To use the PA/LLC designation in the real estate profession, as an individual you must register your legal first and last name with one of the following suffixes PA, LLC, PL or PLLC; your middle name or initial is optional. Once you have updated the registration at www.sunbiz.org, resubmit your request. You may contact them by phone at 850.245.6000. Note: nicknames, abbreviations or any other name that is not your legal name is not acceptable nor should your name be registered as a fictitious name.

# Note: Your name should be registered as Vance Alexander White II, LLC.

# <u>Please do not reply to this email. To submit the requested documentation use one of the following options:</u>

### Option one for online applicants:

If you submitted your application using our online services you can submit the requested information through your

Pursua	STATEMENT OF CORRECTION FILED FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY JUN 18 PM 3: 02 STATE of the section 605.0209, F.S., this document is being submitted to correct a previously filed pocument.
<u>FIRST</u>	
<u>SECO</u>	ND: The Florida Document number of the limited liability company is: <u>L14000072971</u>
<u>THIRI</u>	Document to be corrected is: <u>White</u> , <u>Vance</u> <u>Alexander II</u> , <u>LLC</u> (CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE STATEMENT
Ľ	Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows: <u>DBPR gave incorrect information</u> , inclosed is a Letter from the DPBR a teo how it should be. <u>Vance Alexander White II, LLC</u> OR
	Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriate correction are as follows:

<u>OR</u>

The electronic transmission of the record was defective.

Vant =1-e

Signature of Authorized Representative

Date

Filing Fee: Certified Copy: \$25.00 \$30.00 (optional)





facts stated herein are true. I am aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. I understand the requirement to file an annual report between January 1st and May 1st in the calendar year following formation of the LLC and every year thereafter to maintain "active" status.

いた。

Ę

.

٠,

. t.e. 1.9 į Ę

「「「「「「「「」」

٠.

日本になっていたいのないです

いとうない いいろうちょうないない いろう

-,

ł.